
'Dep_flavin_doub Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 68

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

01217444 CAMPREDON KÉVIN (0120501/ENTENTE P. ST AFFRICAINE)
01221164 ANDRAL BRICE (0120413/PETANQ.OLEMPS LA MOULINE)
  ()

06210224 SENECAL DANIEL (0120401/QUATRE SAISONS PET.CLUB)
02350262 TOURTEAU FABIEN (0120423/SEBAZAC PETAN CLUB)
  ()

G - P

01221270 KOZIAR GAËL (0120122/PETAN CLUB CRANSACOIS)
01218177 MONLOUBOU MYRONN (0120102/PETANQ. FOREZIENNE FIRMI)
  ()

01201357 DELTORT CLAUDE (0120423/SEBAZAC PETAN CLUB)
01215795 DURAND BERNARD (0120423/SEBAZAC PETAN CLUB)
  ()

G - P

01220100 PLONCARD JÉROME (0120436/COMPS LA GRANDVILLE/PET)
01206797 BALMES ANTHONY (0120436/COMPS LA GRANDVILLE/PET)
  ()

01212909 SALLES BRUNO (0120121/FRATERNELLE PET. LE GUA)
01200433 CARDOSO AUGUSTE (0120423/SEBAZAC PETAN CLUB)
  ()

G - P

01219913 MONTEILLET ROMAIN (0120401/QUATRE SAISONS PET.CLUB)
01221204 POZO MATHIEU (0120436/COMPS LA GRANDVILLE/PET)
  ()

01201505 BOYER PHILIPPE (0120403/PETANQUE PRIMAUBOISE)
01210595 PERIE CYRILLE (0120435/LE BUT DU MONASTERE)
  ()

P - G

01217163 FERRERA JOSE (0120406/LA FANNY DE CEIGNAC)
01220562 TESSEIRE LAURENT (0120406/LA FANNY DE CEIGNAC)
  ()

01214045 MICHEL DIDIER (0120438/LE BOUCHON STE JULIETTE)
01214457 RATRIMSON ZOÈLO (0120432/PETANQUE FLAVINOISE)
  ()

P - G

01219128 GOSSE MICKAËL (0120432/PETANQUE FLAVINOISE)
01218698 RIVERO ALEXANDRE (0120607/PETANQUE PAYS RIGNACOIS)
  ()

01212248 LEGRELLE-VEDRINES LAURE (0120608/J. B. RIEUPEYROUSAINE)
01200415 VEDRINES ERIC (0120608/J. B. RIEUPEYROUSAINE)
  ()

P - G

01213174 RAYNAL MIKAËL (0120432/PETANQUE FLAVINOISE)
06006231 TOUILI NOURREDINE (0120432/PETANQUE FLAVINOISE)
  ()

01217511 REYNES NADINE (0120432/PETANQUE FLAVINOISE)
01217376 HOT JEAN-LOUIS (0120432/PETANQUE FLAVINOISE)
  ()

G - P

01221231 ALBALADEJO NICOLAS (0120401/QUATRE SAISONS PET.CLUB)
01219920 PAILHOUS BENJAMIN (0120436/COMPS LA GRANDVILLE/PET)
  ()

01218906 THERY FABIEN (0120302/PETANQUE JOYEUSE MILLAU)
01217915 THERY DORIAN (0120401/QUATRE SAISONS PET.CLUB)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

01220100 PLONCARD JÉROME (0120436/COMPS LA GRANDVILLE/PET)
01206797 BALMES ANTHONY (0120436/COMPS LA GRANDVILLE/PET)
  ()

01214045 MICHEL DIDIER (0120438/LE BOUCHON STE JULIETTE)
01214457 RATRIMSON ZOÈLO (0120432/PETANQUE FLAVINOISE)
  ()

P - G

01213174 RAYNAL MIKAËL (0120432/PETANQUE FLAVINOISE)
06006231 TOUILI NOURREDINE (0120432/PETANQUE FLAVINOISE)
  ()

01218906 THERY FABIEN (0120302/PETANQUE JOYEUSE MILLAU)
01217915 THERY DORIAN (0120401/QUATRE SAISONS PET.CLUB)
  ()

P - G

01217444 CAMPREDON KÉVIN (0120501/ENTENTE P. ST AFFRICAINE)
01221164 ANDRAL BRICE (0120413/PETANQ.OLEMPS LA MOULINE)
  ()

01212248 LEGRELLE-VEDRINES LAURE (0120608/J. B. RIEUPEYROUSAINE)
01200415 VEDRINES ERIC (0120608/J. B. RIEUPEYROUSAINE)
  ()

P - G

01201505 BOYER PHILIPPE (0120403/PETANQUE PRIMAUBOISE)
01210595 PERIE CYRILLE (0120435/LE BUT DU MONASTERE)
  ()

01221270 KOZIAR GAËL (0120122/PETAN CLUB CRANSACOIS)
01218177 MONLOUBOU MYRONN (0120102/PETANQ. FOREZIENNE FIRMI)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

01214045 MICHEL DIDIER (0120438/LE BOUCHON STE JULIETTE)
01214457 RATRIMSON ZOÈLO (0120432/PETANQUE FLAVINOISE)
  ()

01218906 THERY FABIEN (0120302/PETANQUE JOYEUSE MILLAU)
01217915 THERY DORIAN (0120401/QUATRE SAISONS PET.CLUB)
  ()

G - P

01201505 BOYER PHILIPPE (0120403/PETANQUE PRIMAUBOISE)
01210595 PERIE CYRILLE (0120435/LE BUT DU MONASTERE)
  ()

01212248 LEGRELLE-VEDRINES LAURE (0120608/J. B. RIEUPEYROUSAINE)
01200415 VEDRINES ERIC (0120608/J. B. RIEUPEYROUSAINE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

01214045 MICHEL DIDIER (0120438/LE BOUCHON STE JULIETTE)
01214457 RATRIMSON ZOÈLO (0120432/PETANQUE FLAVINOISE)
  ()

01212248 LEGRELLE-VEDRINES LAURE (0120608/J. B. RIEUPEYROUSAINE)
01200415 VEDRINES ERIC (0120608/J. B. RIEUPEYROUSAINE)
  ()

P - G


